:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10395494

Nov 14, 2024 07:44 (UTC)

In epoch 324,859 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 330703 - 0.019348754 ETH®
61.96 USD

2 330704 - 0.019284011 ETH®
61.76 USD

3 330705 - 0.019354724 ETH®
61.98 USD

4 330706 - 0.019301460 ETH®
61.81 USD

S 330707 - 0.019200556 ETH®
61.49 USD

6 330708 - 0.019366478 ETH®
62.02 USD

7 330709 - 0.019394927 ETH®
62.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10395494
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/324859
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330703
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330704
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330705
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330706
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330707
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330708
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330709
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Validator Id

330710

330711

330714

Validator Id

1350508

Amount

0.019250600
61.65 USD

0.019376384
62.05 USD

0.019289808
61.78 USD

0.019197440
61.48 USD

0.019226418
61.57 USD

0.019397351
62.12 USD

0.019412847
62.17 USD

0.019273675
61.72 USD

0.235016444
752.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.046226880

148.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330710
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330711
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330712
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330713
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330714
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330715
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330716
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330717
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/330718
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1350508

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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